Staff Council Committee Membe

Email Department
Human Resources
Kelly Jacobs kljacobs@hagerstownce.edu Payroll Associate/Administrative Co-Chair
Developmental Education and Adult Literacy Services
Cassie Taylor cltaylor2@hagerstowncc.edu Administrative Office Associate I1/Faculty Co-Chair
Digital Printing, Design & Business Services
Michelle Shank mkshank@hagerstowncc.edu Digital Printing, Design & Business Services Specialist
Facilities Management & Planning
Shannon Kehne srkehne@hagerstowncc.edu Office Support Associate
Disability Support Services & Cohort Programs
Luis Flores liflores@hagerstowncc.edu Disability Support Services Advisor
Finance
Ryan Hazen rrhazen@hagerstownce.edu Staff Accountant
Admissions, Records and Registration
Shelley Lesher srlesher@hagerstownce.edu Enrollment Assistant - Allied Health
Admissions, Records & Registration
Iris Yates idyates@hagerstowncc.edu Records Assistant (Academic Specialist)
Information Technology
Thomas Aguilera tjaguilera@hagerstowncc.edu Junior Network Administrator
Kepler Center
Jason Buhrman jabuhrman@hagerstowncc.edu Kepler Center Technician
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